

O.S. (Will) Case No. 08 of 2021
(CNR No. : WBBD01-002514-2021)
Present : Sri Sovan Kumar Mukhopadhyay (WB 551)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 04 Dated 10-12-2021

Today is fixed for order awaiting L.C.R. and Original Will.report regarding S/R, A/D in respect of legal heirs nos. 6(i), 6(ii) and 6(iii), valuation report from the L.A. Collector.

L.C.R. and Original Will have not yet issued.

Learned advocate on behalf of the petitioner files hazira.

Fix 14.03.2022 for order awaiting L.C.R. and Original Will.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman